
Aalborg Ponytravklub - Ikaros Løb nr. 1 14:00 2.50 1000 m. 
Både Monté og Sulky
RØD Grundlag 2.50

14:00 PDF versionen af programmet er lavet 2021-11-05 12:23:35 lørdag 6. november 2021
Tarzan Magic 2021:3 0-0-1 3:36,4 2020:4 1-1-1 780 Sulky

Vallak Rød 2016 89,0-21
Ejer: Familien Urth Pedersen
Rekord: 3:36,4
Handicap tid: 3:39,7
Sort/Hvid
Mathilde Urth PedersenÅl

Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210925-2 780/1 7 3:43,2
Mathilde Urth Pedersen Ål 210925-1 720/1 4 3:39,7
Mathilde Urth Pedersen Ål 210525-2 820/2 3 3:46,1
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 201103-2 800/1 3 3:42,9
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 200825-1 800/1 7 3:59,6
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 200813-1 800/1 1 3:36,4

1

Kalle 2021:6 2-1-1 3:23,8 2020:4 0-0-1 800 Sulky
Vallak Sort 2009 87,0-19
Ejer: Familien Urth Pedersen
Rekord: 3:23,8
Handicap tid: 3:32,4
Blå/hvid
Jonas Urth PedersenÅl

Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210925-1 740/2 3 3:33,4
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210703-5 760/1 4 3:39,1
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210601-1 760/2 1 3:32,4
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210525-2 820/3 1 3:38,8
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210513-4 820/1 2 3:42,8
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210513-2 840/1 4 3:44,5

2

Buller 2021:6 0-0-2 2:35,7 2020:7 0-1-2 960 Sulky
Vallak Brun 1999 116,5-18
Ejer: Camilla Bjerregård
Rekord: 2:35,7
Handicap tid: 2:58,9
Sort/Hvid
Julie Nørgård LaursenÅl

Frederik S Iversen Ål 210703-4 1040/1 3 3:07,8
Martine Christensen Ål 210601-3 1000/3 7 3:07,0
Julie Nørgård Laursen Ål 210601-1 960/4 5 3:10,5
Martine Christensen Ål 210525-3 1000/1 3 2:58,9
Emma Frederikke Kristensen Ål 210513-3 1160/1 8 3:09,1
Julie Nørgård Laursen Ål 210513-1 1060/2 8 2:50,9

3

Lopez 2021:4 0-1-0 2:47,3 2020:8 0-2-1 1000 Sulky
Vallak Sort 2008 114,5-18
Ejer: Ikaros
Rekord: 2:47,3
Handicap tid: 2:50,7
Blå/Hvid
Mads VesterlundÅl

Frederik S Iversen Ål 210703-2k 1000/1 1 3:23,9
Frederik S Iversen Ål 210601-3 1000/4 Dis
Mathias Andersen Ål 210525-3 1000/2 Opg
Malou Lerfors Sørensen Ål 210513-4 1000/4 Dis
Frederik S Iversen Ål 210513-2 1040/4 2 2:51,2
Malou Lerfors Sørensen Ål 201126-1 1140/6 8 3:02,8

4

Bobbi 2021:3 0-0-2 2:19,8 2020:10 2-0-0 1060 Sulky
Vallak Brun 2001 124,0-18
Ejer: Ikaros
Rekord: 2:19,8
Handicap tid: 2:40,5
Sort/Hvid
Dicte Odgaard AndersenÅl

Julie Nørgård Laursen Ål 210925-2 1040/4 3 2:40,5
Frederik S Iversen Ål 210525-1 1380/2 3 2:43,5
Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210513-3 1260/3 7 2:53,7
Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 201103-2 1160/5 3:01,0
Malthe Dreyer Ottov Ål 201024-2 1500/5 Opg
Clara Rusbjerg Pedersen Ål 201024-1a 1640/5 4 2:58,8

5

Aalborg Ponytravklub - Ikaros Løb nr. 2 14:25 3.10 800 m. 
Både Monté og Sulky
BLÅ Grundlag 3.10

14:25 lørdag 6. november 2021
Kalle 2021:6 2-1-1 3:23,8 2020:4 0-0-1 720 Sulky

Vallak Sort 2009 87,0-19
Ejer: Familien Urth Pedersen
Rekord: 3:23,8
Handicap tid: 3:32,4
Blå/hvid
Jonas Urth PedersenÅl

Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210925-1 740/2 3 3:33,4
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210703-5 760/1 4 3:39,1
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210601-1 760/2 1 3:32,4
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210525-2 820/3 1 3:38,8
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210513-4 820/1 2 3:42,8
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210513-2 840/1 4 3:44,5

1

Trilta 2021:6 1-1-2 2:58,3 2020:0 0-0-0 840 Sulky
Hoppe Sort 2009 123,3-18
Ejer: Mads Vesterlund
Rekord: 2:58,3
Handicap tid: 3:00,6
Sort/Hvid
Merle Klarborg ClemmensenÅl

Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210925-1 840/3 2 3:00,6
Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210703-5 860/2 3 3:10,3
Mathias Andersen Ål 210703-3 920/1 3 3:06,3
Malou Lerfors Sørensen Ål 210601-3 920/2 6 3:08,9
Mathias Andersen Ål 210601-2 1040/1 1 3:06,4
Emma Frederikke Kristensen Ål 210525-2 960/4 5 3:39,6

2

Pepsi 2021:6 1-1-2 2:53,0 2020:13 2-3-3 880 Monté
Vallak Rød 2014 123,0-21
Ejer: Familien Urth Pedersen
Rekord: 2:53,0
Handicap tid: 2:53,2
Sort/Hvid
Mathilde Urth PedersenÅl

Mathilde Urth Pedersen Ål 210925-2m 980/3 4 2:53,2
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210703-3 1040/4 2 2:41,5
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210703-1 980/3 1 2:43,0
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210601-3 1040/5 3 2:44,2
Mathilde Urth Pedersen Ål 210601-1m 940/3 3 2:55,9
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210513-1 1040/1 6 2:43,6

3

Lopez 2021:4 0-1-0 2:47,3 2020:8 0-2-1 900 Sulky
Vallak Sort 2008 114,5-18
Ejer: Ikaros
Rekord: 2:47,3
Handicap tid: 2:50,7
Sort/Hvid
Victoria Freiheit ReussÅl

Frederik S Iversen Ål 210703-2k 1000/1 1 3:23,9
Frederik S Iversen Ål 210601-3 1000/4 Dis
Mathias Andersen Ål 210525-3 1000/2 Opg
Malou Lerfors Sørensen Ål 210513-4 1000/4 Dis
Frederik S Iversen Ål 210513-2 1040/4 2 2:51,2
Malou Lerfors Sørensen Ål 201126-1 1140/6 8 3:02,8

4

Båtares Grim 2021:9 0-5-0 2:29,4 2020:12 0-2-4 900 Sulky
Vallak  2010 123,0-18
Ejer: Ikaros
Rekord: 2:29,4
Handicap tid: 2:50,3
Sort/Hvid
Julie Nørgård LaursenÅl

Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210925-2 980/2 2 2:50,3
Julie Nørgård Laursen Ål 210925-1 900/4 5 2:59,8
Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210703-4 1080/2 2 2:59,0
Mathias Andersen Ål 210703-1 920/2 2 2:53,8
Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210601-2 1100/2 2 3:00,0
Malou Lerfors Sørensen Ål 210525-3 1000/3 Dis

5



Aalborg Ponytravklub - Ikaros Løb nr. 3 14:50 2.45 1000 m. 
Både Monté og Sulky
RØD Grundlag 2.45

14:50 lørdag 6. november 2021
Tarzan Magic 2021:3 0-0-1 3:36,4 2020:4 1-1-1 760 Sulky

Vallak Rød 2016 89,0-21
Ejer: Familien Urth Pedersen
Rekord: 3:36,4
Handicap tid: 3:39,7
Blå/hvid
Jonas Urth PedersenÅl

Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210925-2 780/1 7 3:43,2
Mathilde Urth Pedersen Ål 210925-1 720/1 4 3:39,7
Mathilde Urth Pedersen Ål 210525-2 820/2 3 3:46,1
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 201103-2 800/1 3 3:42,9
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 200825-1 800/1 7 3:59,6
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 200813-1 800/1 1 3:36,4

1

Trilta 2021:6 1-1-2 2:58,3 2020:0 0-0-0 920 Sulky
Hoppe Sort 2009 123,3-18
Ejer: Mads Vesterlund
Rekord: 2:58,3
Handicap tid: 3:00,6
Sort/Hvid
Victoria Freiheit ReussÅl

Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210925-1 840/3 2 3:00,6
Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210703-5 860/2 3 3:10,3
Mathias Andersen Ål 210703-3 920/1 3 3:06,3
Malou Lerfors Sørensen Ål 210601-3 920/2 6 3:08,9
Mathias Andersen Ål 210601-2 1040/1 1 3:06,4
Emma Frederikke Kristensen Ål 210525-2 960/4 5 3:39,6

2

Buller 2021:6 0-0-2 2:35,7 2020:7 0-1-2 920 Sulky
Vallak Brun 1999 116,5-18
Ejer: Camilla Bjerregård
Rekord: 2:35,7
Handicap tid: 2:58,9
Sort/Hvid
Dicte Odgaard AndersenÅl

Frederik S Iversen Ål 210703-4 1040/1 3 3:07,8
Martine Christensen Ål 210601-3 1000/3 7 3:07,0
Julie Nørgård Laursen Ål 210601-1 960/4 5 3:10,5
Martine Christensen Ål 210525-3 1000/1 3 2:58,9
Emma Frederikke Kristensen Ål 210513-3 1160/1 8 3:09,1
Julie Nørgård Laursen Ål 210513-1 1060/2 8 2:50,9

3

Båtares Grim 2021:9 0-5-0 2:29,4 2020:12 0-2-4 960 Sulky
Vallak  2010 123,0-18
Ejer: Ikaros
Rekord: 2:29,4
Handicap tid: 2:50,3
Sort/Hvid
Merle Klarborg ClemmensenÅl

Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210925-2 980/2 2 2:50,3
Julie Nørgård Laursen Ål 210925-1 900/4 5 2:59,8
Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210703-4 1080/2 2 2:59,0
Mathias Andersen Ål 210703-1 920/2 2 2:53,8
Victoria Freiheit Reuss Ål 210601-2 1100/2 2 3:00,0
Malou Lerfors Sørensen Ål 210525-3 1000/3 Dis

4

Pepsi 2021:6 1-1-2 2:41,5 2020:13 2-3-3 1020 Sulky
Vallak Rød 2014 123,0-21
Ejer: Familien Urth Pedersen
Rekord: 2:41,5
Handicap tid: 2:41,5
Sort/Hvid
Mathilde Urth PedersenÅl

Mathilde Urth Pedersen Ål 210925-2m 980/3 4 2:53,2
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210703-3 1040/4 2 2:41,5
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210703-1 980/3 1 2:43,0
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210601-3 1040/5 3 2:44,2
Mathilde Urth Pedersen Ål 210601-1m 940/3 3 2:55,9
Jonas Urth Pedersen Ål 210513-1 1040/1 6 2:43,6

5


